

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx

CS No. 228/19

Sheela

Vs.

Satish Kumar And Ors.

06.11.2020

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. R S Verma, counsel for plaintiff.

Be listed for purpose already fixed on 03.03.2021.

Reader in the court of
Ms. Pooja Talwar
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket, New Delhi/06.11.2020.