

CS DJ 228/19

SHEELA

Vs.

SATISH KUMAR AND ORS.

29.01.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Fiyaz Hasan, counsel for defendants.

Sh. M.K. Arora, counsel for defendant no.10.

Be listed for purpose fixed on **04.06.2022**.

(Pooja Talwar)

ADJ-01 (South) Saket Courts

New Delhi/29.01.2022