

9 Ex. No. 336/21

Vijay Kumar Vs. M/S 24 Secure Services Pvt. Ltd.

16.09.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. /Ms. Shashwat Singh Gaur, Counsel for DH along
with DH

None for JD

As per the direction of Ld. P.O. be listed for purpose
fixed on **13.01.2023.**

Reader in the court of
Ms. Pooja Talwar,
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/16.09.2022.