

Ex. No. 336/21

Vijay Kumar

Vs.

M/s. 24 Secure Services Pvt. Ltd.

27.05.2024

Present : Sh. Shashwat Singh Gaur, counsel for DH with DH.

Sh. Chandan Malav, counsel for JD.

Time has been sought by counsel for the JD to file his objections to the execution petition. Time sought is granted.

Let objections be filed and advance copy be supplied to DH.

Be listed for reply and arguments on objections on 28.08.2024.

(Purva Sareen),
District Judge-01, South,
Saket Court/ND/27.05.2024