

16.05.2025

Present: Sh.Ankit Chaudhary, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Keshav Srivastava, proxy counsel for defendant no.1 & 2
Sh. A.K.Mishra and Mr.Sanjay Kumara, counsel for defendant
no.3 alongwith defendant

Previous order be complied afresh for **18.08.2025**.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
16.05.2025